
Cheers  salud  Prost  Salute  Santé
cocktails Classics
CIELO ROJO
Mezcal Ancho Reyes liqueur, hibiscus, lime juice 
and simple syrup

$200

CLOUD
Red Label whisky, lemon juice, egg white and 
simple syrup

$180

BLUE OCEAN
Fireball whisky, pineapple juice and blue curaçao

$160

VERDE RITA
Mezcal, cucumber and aloe syrup, tart cucumber juice

$180

PONCHE NOMADA
Gin with watermelon juice, mint, lime juice 
and black pepper syrup

$180

GALEON SOUR
Aperol, Jägermeister and white vermouth mixed 
with fresh lemon and cinnamon rice syrup

$170

COCOLOCO
White rum, coconut cream, coconut water, 
evaporated milk, coconut pulp and sugar syrup

$180

NOMADS
Gin, berry pulp, sparkling wine and sugar syrup

$180

PIÑA COLADA

DAIQUIRI
Strawberry | Mango | Tamarind
MARGARITA
Strawberry | Mango | Tamarind
MEZCALITA
Strawberry | Mango | Tamarind
MOJITO

PROSSECCO

Strawberry | Mango | Tamarind

APEROL SPRITZ

CARAJILLO

$180

$180

$150

$140

$180

$140

$150
$150

AMSTEL ULTRA
BOHEMIA CLARA
BOHEMIA OSCURA
BOHEMIA CRISTAL
HEINEKEN
TECATE
TECATE LIGHT
INDIO
SOL
XX LAGER
CHELADO GLASS
OJO ROJO GLASS
MICHELADA GLASS

BEER
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$30
$40
$40

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
ICED CAPPUCCINO
BAILEYS CAPPUCCINO

BUI 31.9 oz
BUI 9.8 oz 
CIEL

COfFeE
WATER

$80
$90
$90
$170

$120
$80
$60

non alcoholic

RED BULL
RED BULL SUGAR - FREE
RED BULL TROPICAL
PIÑADA
MANGO COLADA

$60
$60
$60
$60
$60

$90
$90
$90
$100
$120

TRADICIONAL PLATA
TRADICIONAL REPOSADO
TRADICIONAL CRISTALINO
DOBEL DIAMANTE
DON JULIO 70
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
TIERRA NOBLE BLANCO
HERRADURA REPOSADO
HERRADURA AÑEJO
MAESTRO REPOSADO
MAESTRO AÑEJO
MAESTRO BLANCO
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA

tequila
$1,600
$1,700
$2,000
$3,000
$3,900
$2,100
$2,200
$1,700
$2,000
$2,100
$2,000
$1,900
$1,800
$2,500

$140
$150
$180
$250
$290
$190
$200
$170
$170
$175
$175
$175
$165
$180

BACARDI BLANCO
BACARDI AÑEJO
CAPITAIN MORGAN
HAVANA 3 AÑOS
HAVANA 7 AÑOS
MALIBU
KINGSTON
MATUSALEM PLATINO
MATUSALEM CLÁSICO
MATUSALEM 15 AÑOS
MATUSALEM 18 AÑOS

TORRES 10

RED
WHITE
ROSÉ

Rum

BRANDY

wine

$1,400
$1,500
$1,300
$1,400
$1,800
$1,500
$1,400
$1,450
$1,400
$2,600
$3,000

$1,400

$480
$480
$480

$120
$130
$120
$130
$140
$120
$120
$130
$140
$200
$180

$140

$120
$120
$120

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY
BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER PINK
BEEFEATER BLACKBERRY
BOODLES
MARTIN MILLER
MONKEY 47
GALENICO

Gin
$1,900
$2,800
$1,850
$3,000
$3,200
$3,500
$3,100
$2,600
$2,000
$1,500

$180
$210
$150
$210
$250
$300
$220
$190
$180
$180

ABSOLUT AZUL
GREY GOOSE
SMIRNOFF
SMIRNOFF TAMARINDO
STOLICHNAYA
BELVEDERE
TITOS

vodka
$1,800
$2,700
$1,500
$1,700
$1,800
$2,800
$2,400

$140
$200
$140
$160
$160
$220
$185

BAILEYS
JÄGERMEISTER
LICOR 43
SAMBUCA NERO
FIREBALL
CHINCHON DULCE

Liquor
$175
$175
$140
$140
$150
$120

$3,000
$2,000
$2,000
$3,100
$2,000
$2,000

BUCHANANS 12 AÑOS
JW BLACK LABEL
JW RED LABEL
JACK DANIEL´S
CHIVAS 12 AÑOS
BLACKBUSH BUSHMILLS
MACALLAN 12 AÑOS
JAMESON

WHISKEY
$190
$190
$160
$160
$220
$180
$300
$150

$2,400
$2,450
$1,800
$1,900
$2,300
$2,100
$3,500
$1,900

AMARAS ESPADÍN JOVEN
AMARAS REPOSADO
400 CONEJOS JOVEN
400 CONEJOS REPOSADO
400 CONEJOS TOBALA
400 CONEJOS CUISHE
UNIÓN JOVEN
CREYENTE JOVEN
CREYENTE REPOSADO
CREYENTE TOBALÁ
CREYENTE CUISHE

mezcal
$2,300
$2,500
$2,000
$2,100
$2,200
$2,400
$1,900
$4,900
$3,100
$6,000
$4,100

$225
$200
$170
$190
$210
$230
$170
$330
$220
$410
$280

CHAMPAGNE
MOET BRUT
MOET ROSE
MOET ICE IMPERIAL
MOET ICE ROSE

$4,500
$4,900
$4,900
$5,900

$4,500
$2,000
$2,000

MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL
VEUVE DE BORT
WHISPERING ANGEL

All of our drinks served by the glass are served in 1.5 oz | Mixing energy drinks with spirits is the consumer’s responsibility, and Mayan Monkey disclaims any responsibility for the 
mixing and consumption of both | MMTUL-250124

SOFT DRINKS 
LEMONADE
SPARKLING LEMONADE
ORANGE SODA 
SPARKLING ORANGE SODA


